Industrial Vacuum Cleaners wet/dry cleaning
Domestic Vacuum Cleaners
Safety Vacuum Cleaners
Vacuum Cleaners Flex Power Tools, Nilfisk, Kärcher, Philips
Number Description
54FL2200 Safety vacuum cleaner VC 21 L MC
Wet and dry vacuum cleaner
1250 Watt 230V. Max. volume flow 3600l/min.

Electronic liquid level control.
Safety filter system approved for dust
class L, suitabel for all dust with
OEL value >mg/m³.
Equipment:
1 suction hose  Ø 32 mm x 4 meter.
1 flat-fold filter PES L/M/H (445.118)
1 fleece filter bag Class L/M,
1 PP waste disposal bag, 1 carpet mouth piece.
3 x 35cm INOX suction pipe, 1 elbow,
1 floor nozzle, 1 crevice nozzle,
1 round brush, 1 adapter Ø 25-32mm anti-static,
1 expander, 1 hose clip.
Accessories for VC 33 L MC
Number Description
55FL445118 PES flat folded filter 445.118
Teflon/Nano coated Class M filter, can also
be used for L- and H-vacuum cleaners.
Long service life thanks to high-quality PES-
filter fleece. Easy to clean and also suitable
for wet work.
55FL445134 PES flat folded filter 445.134
Motor cooling air pre-filter, cleans the air in
particle-loaded area in order to protect the
motor.
For all classes L/M/H of 33 & 44
series vacuum cleaners.
55FL445088 Fleece filter bags 445.088
Class M fleece filter sacks. Improved filling
compared with paper  filter sacks, durable
and moisture resistant.
Can be used for both series 33 & 44.

control and suction adapter SAD-C D25-32AS
1 L-BOXX® holder. 2 hose holder.
1 flat-fold filter PES L/M/H (445.118)
1 flat folded filter class H/HEPA 14 (445.126)
1 safety filter bag (445.096)
1 adapter anti-static Ø 25-32mm,
Accessories voor VC 44 H AC
Number Description
55FL445118 PES flat folded filter 445.118
Teflon/Nano coated Class M filter, can also
be used for L- and H-vacuum cleaners.
Long service life thanks to high-quality PES-
filter fleece. Easy to clean and also suitable
for wet work.
Number Description
55FL445126 Class H/HEPA 14 filter element 445.126
Special filter for the class H/HEPA 14
with a permeability of <0,005%.
55FL445134 PES flat folded filter 445.134
Motor cooling air pre-filter, cleans the air in
particle-loaded area in order to protect the
motor.
For all classes L/M/H of 33 & 44
series vacuum cleaners.
55FL445096 Safety filter bag 445.096
Double-walled filter bag with additional
protective PE cover and seal for dust-free
disposal.
For the VCE 44 H AC
Pack of 5 pieces.
54-04.6
Accessoires voor VC 44 H AC
Nummer Omschrijving
55FL406708 Anti-static hose with auxilary air control
Internal- Ø32 mm, 4 meter universal device
connection, snap connection, and universal
adapter (320.188), anti-static. Includes
variabele adjustment of suction power for
reduction of vacuum.
For series 33 & 44
Flex article 406.708
55FL341395 Anti-static suction hose 341.395
Internal- Ø27 mm, 4 meter universele device
connection and coupling bush Ø 27 mm
with rotary coupling for power tool,
anti-static.
For series 33 & 44
55FL382736 Hose adapter 382.736
Anti-static Ø 27 mm, female thread for
suction hose.
55FL341355 Suction hose 341.355
Internal- Ø32 mm, 4 meter universal device-
connection.
With special adaptor SAD D32 WS/WSK
Number Description

Anti-static, 1 flat-fold filter 337.692,
1 paper dust bag, 1 PP dust bag.
Level monitor for fluid controle.
Soft start, stops any voltage peaks at the start
and the run-on feature ampties any remaining dust
in the vacuum hose
Safety-filtersystem, according to
TLV-dust category M, maximum value <0,1%
Special for health dangerous dust particles
Will be faced out, limited stock.
Accessoires voor VCE 45 M AC
Number Description
54FL402982 Fleece filter bag 45 liter 402.982
Double capacity in compare to a paper filter
bag. Pack of 5 pieces
55FL340758 Paper dust bags 340.758
Reinforced paper dust bags for S 47,
S 47 M, VCE 45 L AC, VCE 45 M AC.
Packed per 5 pieces.
54-04.7
Number Description
55FL340766 Dust bag 340.766
PP-dust bag for S 47, S 47 M, VCE 35 L AC,
VCE 45 L AC, VCE 45 M AC.
Packed per 10 pieces.
55FL337692 Flat-fold filter 337.692
Sturdy and ultra strong flat-fold filter with a
special NANO-COATING.
Extremely long life filter, superb suction
results ensuring a high level of economy.
Packed per 1 piece.
55FL369829 PES flat-fold filter 369.892
Flat-fold filter for the L/M class.
High grade PES filter fleece for a long service life.
The dirt repellent surface improves filter material
removal and the filter pores are dependably
cleared of dust.
Easy to clean.
55FL354953 Anti-static suction hose 4 meter 320.188
Ø 32 mm with positive lock and vac
connection, incl. universal adapter
320.188 anti-static
55FL338508 Suction hose 4 meter  338.508
Ø 32 mm with positive lock and vac connection
temperature resistant till +70 ° C.
incl. adapter for vacuum cleaner,
adapter 32-28 mm and universal adapter
for S 47, S 47 M, VCE 35 L AC,
VCE 45 L AC and VCE 45 M AC
55FL369845 Cleaning set 369.845
Consisting of elbow with clip-attatchment
for connection suction hose and vacuum tube
(297.038), 2 x metal suction tubes 0,5 meter
chromed (300.691), crevice nozzle
(259.627) and clip, floor nozzle with replacement
insert for floor cleaning with brush, insert for dry
cleaning and rubber lip- insert for
for wet cleaning (300.659)
55FL369837 Brush 369.837
Combi floor nozzle with brush for carpet
and hard floors
Width 280 mm.
55FL350370 Storage system 350.370
Storage system on the vacuum cleaner for
WST 700 VV Giraffe®, WST 1000 FV or the
MS 1706 FR wall chaser.
54-04.8